广东省珩祥安全科技有限公司
服务热线：400-765-5119
1
HXDB01-ZN02 物联网微型断路器 产品手册
ZN02 IoT Miniature Circuit Breaker Product Brochure
广东省珩祥安全科技有限公司
Guangdong Province Hengxiang Security Technology Co., Ltd
广东省珩祥安全科技有限公司

Technology, with fully independent intellectual property rights, and have a leading
position in the domestic and international intelligent Internet of things open products.
1.2 型号说明
序号
Serial
number
代号
code name
代表内容
Representative content
说明
Description
1 HX
企业代号
Company code
珩祥
Hengxiang
2 DB
商标
Trademarks
电保
Electrical Protection
3 01
类型
Type
微断
Micro-break
4 ZN
智能
Smart
/
5 02
设计序号
Design serial number
/
6 L
带漏电保护
With leakage protection
无，不带漏电保护
None, Without leakage protection
7 C63
C型，架壳电流
Type C, rack and case
current
最大架壳电流 100A
Max. shelf current 100A
广东省珩祥安全科技有限公司
服务热线：400-765-5119
3
产品命名举例:：ZN02系列三相四线带漏保产品的命名方式如下：
Example of product naming:ZN02 series three-phase four-wire products with leakage
protection are named as follows:
8 1P
极数
polar number
1P,1P+N,2P,3P,3P+N,4P
1P,1P+N,2P,3P,3P+N,4P
9 32A
电流大小
Current size
20A,32A,63A,100A(其它规格定制)
20A,32A,63A,100A(other
specifications on request)
10 AC
交流型
AC type
/
11 RS485
通讯方式
Communication methods
Version 1.RS485,2.4G
广东省珩祥安全科技有限公司
服务热线：400-765-5119
4
1.3 产品型号Model number
产品类型
Product Type
ZN02系列
ZN02 SERIES
说明
Description
物联网交流微型断
路器MCB(RS485)
IoTAC Miniature
Circuit Breaker
MCB (RS485)
HXDB01-ZN02/C100/1P/32A/AC/
RS485
1P智慧微断
1P Smart Micro Break
(20A/32A/63A/100A)
HXDB01-ZN02/C100/2P/32A/AC/
RS485
2P智慧微断
2P Smart Micro Break
(20A/32A/63A/100A)
HXDB01-ZN02/C100/3P/32A/AC/
RS485
3P智慧微断
3P Smart Micro Break
(20A/32A/63A/100A)
HXDB01-ZN02/C100/3P+N/32A/AC/
RS485
3P智慧微断
3P Smart Micro Break
(20A/32A/63A/100A)
物联网交流微型断
路器 MCB(4G)
IOTAC Miniature
Circuit Breaker
MCB (4G)
HXDB01-ZN02/C100/2P/32A/AC/4G 2P智慧微断
2P Smart Micro Break
(20A/32A/63A/100A)
HXDB01-ZN02/C100/3P/32A/AC/4G 3P智慧微断
3P Smart Micro Break
(20A/32A/63A/100A)
HXDB01-ZN02/C100/3P+N/32A/AC/